FL
EX
IB
LE
 D
IA
M
ON

DIAMOND HAND PADS
3-1/2 x 2-1/8 Green 60 HP60 66260306360
Black 120 HP120 66260306361
Red 200 HP200A 66260306362
Yellow 400 HP400 66260305852
White 800 HP800 66260306363
Blue 1800 HP1800 66260306364
Kit (one each HPK-6 66260307720
of above)
STANDARD PACKAGE = 1 HAND PAD
BETTER
SIZE GRIT PRODUCT
L X W COLOR SIZE NO. UPC NO.
QUADROFLEX DIAMOND HAND PADS
3-1/2 x 2-1/8 Green 60 QHP60 69014121517
Black 120 QHP120 69014121518
Red 200 QHP200 69014123529
Yellow 400 QHP400 69014123530
White 800 QHP800 69014123531
STANDARD PACKAGE = 1 HAND PAD
BETTER
Flexible Diamond Hand Pads
Amplex’s color-coded hand pads combine the durability

IB
LE
 D
IA
M
ON
D
PR
OD
UC
TS
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND PRODUCTS
GRIT PRODUCT
SIZE COLOR SIZE NO. UPC NO.
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND PSA DISCS
2" x no hole Green 60 FDD2P60 66260308159
Black 120 FDD2P120 66260307722
Red 200 FDD2P200 66260307723
Yellow 400 FDD2P400 66260308160
White 800 FDD2P800 66260307012
5" x no hole Green 60 FDD5P60 66260307839
Black 120 FDD5P120 66260307838
Red 200 FDD5P200 66260307019
Yellow 400 FDD5P400 66260307960
STANDARD PACKAGE = 1 DISC
BETTER
GRIT PRODUCT
SIZE COLOR SIZE NO. UPC NO.
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND SPEED-LOK TR DISCS
2" Speed-Lok Green 60 FDD2SL60 66260311778
TR Black 120 FDD2SL120 66260311779
Red 200 FDD2SL200 66260311780
Yellow 400 FDD2SL400 66260311781
White 800 FDD2SL800 66260311782
STANDARD PACKAGE = 12 DISCS
BETTER
GRIT PRODUCT
SIZE COLOR SIZE NO. UPC NO.
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND SPEED-LOK TR DISCS
3" Speed-Lok Green 60 FDD3SL60 66260311783
TR Black 120 FDD3SL120 66260311784
Red 200 FDD3SL200 66260311785
Yellow 400 FDD3SL400 66260311786
White 800 FDD3SL800 66260311787
BETTER
GRIT PRODUCT
SIZE COLOR SIZE NO. UPC NO.
FLEXIBLE DIAMOND PSA DISCS (CONT'D)
6" x no hole Green 60 FDD6P60 66260306381
Black 120 FDD6P120 66260306382
Red 200 FDD6P200 66260306383
Yellow 400 FDD6P400 66260308161
8" x No Hole Green 60 FDD8P60 66260306389
Black 120 FDD8P120 66260306387
Red 200 FDD8P200 66260306388
Yellow 400 FDD8P400 66260311769
White 800 FDD8P800 66260306386
Blue 1800 FDD8P1800 66260306390
BETTER
• Grinding:
- Ceramic and glass
- Composites